        NELCO CONTACT AB  -  Daléns Gata 7, 195 61 Arlandastad, Sweden  -  Tel. +46 (0)8 754 70 40  -   order@nelco.se  -  www.nelco.se
________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NHS-6.4-0-3M
SHRINK TUBE WITHOUT ADHESIVE, 2:1, ID=6.4mm BLACK, L=3m, THIN-W
Standard heat shrink tubing with shrink ratio 2:1
Applications:
Electrical insulation, strain relief, bundling, mechanical protection, colour coding of wires, cables, tubes and electronic components.
Blister pack.
Material: Polyolefin
Colour: Black
Temperature range: Max. +125° C (+257° F)
Lowest shrink temperature: +90° C (+194° F)
Wall thickness: Thin wall
Shrink ratio: 2:1
Self-extinguishing: VW-1
Product Properties:
Model Thin-walled
Type Heat-shrink
Shrink rate 2:1
With inner glue No
Colour Black
Material Polyolefin (PO-X)
Halogen free No
Packaging Assortment
Operating temperature -55-125 °C
Dimensions:
Unit pck
Wall thickness after shrinking 0,55 mm
Length 3 m
Inner diameter before heat-shrink 6,5 mm
Inner diameter after heat-shrink 3,25 mm
MOQ 1 .
Approvals:
Approved according to UR Yes
Approved according to CSA Yes
UL approval No
Compliance:
RoHS RoHS 3 (2015/863)
Reach No SVHC (219 Subs. Jul 2021)
SCIP Not Applicable
Other information:
ETIM-Class EC000217 - Shrink tubing
ETIM-Release 7.0
Product Group Retailer Concepts & Assortments
Search Description KRYMPSLANG UTAN LIM, 2:1, ID=6.4MM, SVART
Alternative SKU NHS-6.4-0-3M
Logistic information:
Barcode 733117614387
Country of origin CN
Item status
Stock item, normally in stock with reservation for in between sales., Non
Stock Item, can be on stock but is not a regular stock item.
Packaging Assortment
Stock code NHS-6.4-0-3M
Taric code 39173200
Unit pck
MOQ 1 .